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Wednesday 16th October
13:30 -16:30 online

BOOK YOUR FREE PLACE NOW [CONFERENCE LINK ]

Conference details: Wednesday 16" October

13:30
13:35
13:40

14:00
14:05

14:25

14:45
14:50
15.05
15:10

15:30

15:50

16.10
16:20
16:25
16:30

Welcome

Introduction

Impact of Froglife work and programmes on
lives of disadvantaged young people

Q&A

Al future in monitoring amphibians- an
example from the garden

Changes in Reptile and Amphibian records
over the last 20 years

Q&A

break

Welcome back

How do we represent species’ interests in
landscape decision-making?

Amphibians in Saline Habitats: Resilience
and Adaptation in a Changing World
Installing basking banks as a practical
conservation action for UK reptiles

Q&A

Concluding remarks
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Slides will be made available for download prior to the event.

More details to follow in the next two weeks


https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/cd929aba-03da-4298-9226-00bcc16ccc61@317e63bf-a995-4f55-8d7c-9cd23bb5fa71

