



BOOK YOUR FREE PLACE NOW [CONFERENCE LINK].

## Conference details: Wednesday 16th October

Time	Section	Speaker / chair
13:30	Welcome	Kathy Wormald, CEO of Froglife
13:35	Introduction	Dr Andrew Smart, Froglife
13:40	Impact of Froglife work and programmes on lives of disadvantaged young people	Dr Jitka Vseteckova, Open University & Jenny Tse-Leon, Froglife
14:00	Q&A	Jenny Tse-Leon, Froglife
14:05	Al future in monitoring amphibians- an example from the garden	Dr Silviu Petrovan, University of Cambridge / Froglife
14:25	Changes in Reptile and Amphibian records over the last 20 years	Dr Andrew Smart, Froglife / University Centre Truro & Penwith, & Rhiannydd Stock, National Biodiversity Network
14:45	Q&A	Jenny Tse-Leon, Froglife
14:50	break	
15.05	Welcome back	Dr Andrew Smart, Froglife
15:10	How do we represent species' interests in landscape decision-making?	Dr Emma Gardner, UK Centre of Ecology & Hydrology
15:30	Amphibians in Saline Habitats: Resilience and Adaptation in a Changing World	John Howieson, University of the West of Scotland
15:50	Installing basking banks as a practical conservation action for UK reptiles	Dr Brian Pickles, University of Reading & Jenny Tse-Leon, Froglife
16.10	Q&A	Jenny Tse-Leon, Froglife
16:20	Concluding remarks	Jules Howard, Froglife Patron
16:25	Acknowledgements	Andrew Smart, Froglife
16:30	End	

Slides will be made available for download prior to the event.

More details to follow in the next two weeks